KILOVAC Time Delay Relays
AEROSPACE, DEFENSE & MARINE /// HIGH PERFORMANCE RELAYS
6001 Series Delay On Operate Digital Timing Module
Environmental Specifications
Temperature Range —
-55°C to +125°C
Altitude — 80,000 ft.
Shock — 150 G’s, 11 ± 1ms half-sine

figure 9, limit 1, for category B equipment
Self-generated Spikes — ±10V
Part Numbering System
Typical Part Number 6001  –6002 C
Model Number:
6001 = Fixed timer, -55°C to +125°C
Timing Code:
Four-digit code for any value between 50ms and 600s.
The timing code consists of four digits and gives the time in ms. The first
three digits are the significant figures and the last digit is the number of zeros
following the significant figures; thus 50 ms would be coded 0500, 1.1 s
would read 1101, and 1 m (60 s) would be 6002.
Optional Suffix:
C = Commercial version equivalent to M83726/13.
A typical part number would be 6001–6002C. This solid state output timing module
has a time delay of 60s at 28Vdc and is the commercial equivalent to M83726/13.
Timing Diagram
+28Vdc
  0Vdc
INPUT
ON
OFF
< TIME DELAY >
KILOVAC 6001 series delay
on operate timer modules are
miniature devices combining
solid state timing circuits with
solid state switch outputs in
robust hermetically sealed
DIP enclosures . The 1 Form
A (SPST-NO) switch is rated
300mA .
.920 MAX.
[23.375]
.42 MAX.
[10.67]
.58 MAX.
[14.7]
.28
[7.11]
.018 DIA. TYP.
[14.7]
.100 TYP.
[2.54] .300
[7.62]
.06
[1.52]
COLORED BEAD
14 PINS GOLD PLATE PER
MIL-G-45204,  TYPE II, CLASS I,
UNDERPLATING, NICKEL 50 TO
150 MICROINCHES THICK.
3 TERMINALS FOR
CIRCUIT CONNECTIONS
Outline Dimensions
Wiring Diagram
LOAD
B+ B–
–    +
INPUT
+
–
PIN 10 IS ACTIVE. DO NOT CONNECT.
LOAD
Special Notes:
• Load is connected between B+ and terminal designated. Delay begins upon
    application of power to terminals (B+ and B–).
• Always consult latest military specification for changes and additional information.
KOVAR is a trademark of Carpenter
Technology Corporation.